. VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Alleyimprovements Lombard to Eim PROJECT NO.: M-11-05
LOCATION: Alley from Lombard to Elm CHANGE ORDER: 1 Final
CONTRACTOR:  John Neri Construction DATE: 1/4/2010

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final batancing change order based on final quantities, with the addition of a pay

item to cover costs incurred due to a utility conflict

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [11 $64,463.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]} [3] $64,463.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($12,629.88)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $51,833.12
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($12,629.88)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0 Calendar Days

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 9 Calendar Days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: : $65,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $83,640.00

RECOMMENDED FORACEEPTANCE ;

L SEY 1-6-y)

Resident Engmeer Z’ Date
Contractor Date  (<310Kor2sw) Village Manager Date
4 /
ﬂ‘aj A W’ MW/ Approved By: /,.//%4% —— /ﬂ //
Village Engineer Date  ¢SWKor28%)  Vjllage Presidént Date
(é ;3‘ //L/II Attest:
Director of Public Works " " Date

e 777
Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 10of 2 ENO002 (6/99)



{86/9) 200N3 Z 10 Z obed

{89'629°C1%) junolwy ispJio sbuey? [eul4

00'€9Y 795 JUNOLWY JOBNIUOY Paplemy

a1 dwoo N [B10

21668'168 poedWoDMIop 810 L

21’2048 L | 212048 37 0 1itg [eusiey pue awi |

00°0$ €- 0 00'05% v3 £ Butues| abie|ia -1a)id 10U eamonas abeulelq |onuo) Juswipag

00°0$ - 0 0058 v3 £ paumQ abe[liA -1a)ld 18|u] 8injonag abeulelq [0QuU0D JusIpes

00'¥58'0L$ 0 £09 00'81% AS £09 uoneledald aseg L Z
0072LS'1L$ 62L- 82 0015$ AS 161 .0 ‘Wswened Aemanliq D0d| 00Z00E2h
00'2€2'1$ 6L~ ¥ 00°8Z$ AS €01 W7 JusWwaned Aemanilq Heuydsy XIN-IOH| #15#000Z
000621 081~ zl 00'81$ AS z6e [eroway Juswared Aemeaual 002000
00'0Z+$ 9l- Lz 00°0Z$ AS £ |[eAoLiEy Juswased] 00L000VF
00'52°L$ L6 602 00'9% AS 00€ psag pue losdoli 00£L0LLE
00'06G°1$ z- 1z 00'9/% AS €2 uou| 6 ‘Al dA L "seydied g sseID| 6521L0Zvv
00°0$ 0z- 0 00°0¢$ 471 02 Juswaoe[day pue [eAOWRY Janng R qind Z1°9g| 00.L00FY
00°095°L$ 5G- 561 00'8% 4S 052 eLusoe|day pue [eacway yemepis DDd| 009001
00°000°L$ 0 l 00°000°L$ v3 l pIT usdO Y @0A 1 18|Ul| 00.SEZ09
00°002°c$ 0 Z 00'088'L$ e z pIT uadQ Uejeweiq & - ¥ adA | ‘Uisequoled| G0e00zZ09
00°002°2$ 0 l 00°002°'2$ va } pI7 peso|D Ielelleld & - ¥ @dAL ‘sjoyueiN| 01182209
00P¥L 28 1l 881 00'8¢$ AD m [eroadsg ‘|[ijoed yousll | Z1E1LZE0X
00859719 L- 6Y7E 00°Z¥$ 471 0S¢ .2l - €adAt 'y sseD Jemag ULOIS| 0F90V0SS
00°00£°Z% 0 09 00°G+$ AD 09 uoileaeox3 yue| 00100202
00'0$ oL~ 0 00'6Z% AD oL sfelle s|qelnsun Jo [esodsi(] pue [BacWway| 00Z10Z02Z

onpag 33:&:0 mo_hn_ _._m_._O

©Junowy 1o ppy [eud nun n s Te) NEH ON
oLOZ/bIL [eUId L # 0D w(g o} prequio] sjuswarosdul Asy




